
Pre-Bid Conference 
Attendance Sheet  

ITB No. 22-101521 On-Call Roof Maintenance, Repair and Replacement Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)
 Date:  July 12, 2022   Time:  2:00 p.m.   Location: Virtual via ZOOM -https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/85308702011 

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 
1. Jennifer Chapital (Host) DeKalb County Purchasing & 

Contracting 
404.371.2569 JChapital@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2. Toneya Dawson DeKalb County Purchasing & 
Contracting 

404.371.6331 tbdawson@dekalbcountyga.gov 

3. 
Korita Slaton DeKalb First LSBE Program 404.687.3478 kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

4. Kevin Buford DeKalb County Facilities 
Management 

404.297.3829 klbuford@dekalbcountyga.gov 

5. David Ford DeKalb County Facilities 
Management 

404.297.3806 daford@dekalbcountyga.gov 

6. Karl Adkins WorkSource DeKalb 678.436.6472 fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov 

7. Ernest Slaughter DeKalb County Government eslaughter@dekalbcountyga.gov 

8. Craig Burkhalter Core Roofing Systems 678.702.4661 cburkhalter@coreroofing.net 

9. Austin Letlow Roof Technology Partners 678.401.5200 austin@rooftechnologypartners.com 

10. Candace Klein Klein Contracting Corporation 770.840.9924 candace@kleincontracting.com 

11. Catheryn Bobadilla CGS Waterproofing 404.234.0248 admin@cgswaterproofing.com 

12. TJ Fox Bone Dry Roofing 762.234.6809 tjfox@bonedryroofing.net 

13. Jeremy Dickmann Apollo Primm Commerical Roofing 770.934.2888 jd@apolloprimm.com 

14. Paul Howard Teamcraft Roofing 470.504.6552 Paul.howard@tcrfg.com 

15. Bill Abrahamsen National Building Contractors 770.860.1780 bill@nbcworldwide.com 

16. Jerome Lee Hawk Construction Company 404.545.0168 Jerome@mhawkconstruction.com 

17. Will Ray Apollo Primm Commercial Roofing 770.934.2888 willray@apolloprimm.com 
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18. Danielle (Rocchio) Livingston Apollo Primm Commercial Roofing 770.934.2888 danielle@apolloprimm.com 

19. Janeka Babb Legend Roofing Corporation 404.308.4694 Janeka2legendroofing.com 

20. Valisa Shannon Jewel Of The South 770.691.5481 Valisa2jewelofthesouth.us 

21. Paige Singer DeKalb County Recreation, Parks and 
Cultural Affairs 

404.687.3733 pksinger@dekalbcountyga.gov 

22. Jessica Myricks Johnson-Myricks Maintenance, LLC 404-698-0343  

23. Martin Dyckman Apollo Primm Commercial Roofing 770.934.2888  

24. Felton Williams DeKalb County Facilities 
Management 

404.294.2089 fbwilliams@dekalbcountyga.gov 

 
Witness Signature:  _______________________ 
 
 
Procurement Agent Signature: __________________________ 
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